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Gerry A. Day, Chair. 
Center Manager 
Northwest Interagency Coordination  Center 
5420 NE Marine Drive 
Portland, OR 97218-1007 
Com:        503-808-2732 
Fax:         503-808-2789 
Email:       gday@fs.fed.us 
Represents: GACC Managers 
  

Chip Collins 
Assistant Fire Mgmt. Officer 
National Park Service 
Grand Teton NP 
PO Box 170  
Moose, WY 83012  
Com:        307-739-3312 
Fax:         307-739-3325 
Email:      chip_collins@nps.gov 
Represents: Field Level Fire Managers 
  

Alice R. Forbes 
Director, Operations 
US Forest Service 
National Interagency Fire Center 
3833 South Development Avenue 
Boise, ID 83705  
Com:        208-387-5605 
Fax:         208-387-5971 
Email:       aliceforbes@fs.fed.us 
Represents: NMAC  
  

Neal Hitchcock 
Deputy Director, Operations 
US Forest Service 
National Interagency Fire  Center 
3833 South Development Avenue 
Boise, ID 83705  
Com:        208-387-5949 
Fax:         208-387-5971 
Email:      nhitchcock@fs.fed.us 
Represents: NMAC (Backup) 
  

Kim Christensen 
Center Manager 
National Interagency Coordination Center 
National Interagency Fire Center 
3833 South Development Avenue 
Boise, ID 83705  
Com:        208-387-5662 
Fax:         208-387-5414 
Email:       kim_christensen@nifc.blm.gov 
Represents: NICC 
  

Rick Ochoa 
National BLM Fire Wx Pgrm Mgr 
National Interagency Fire  Center 
National Interagency Coordination  Center 
3833 South Development Avenue 
Boise, ID 83705  
Com:        208-387-5451 
Fax:         208-387-5663 
Email:      rick_ochoa@nifc.blm.gov  
Represents: GACC Meteorologists  
  

David Billinglsey 
National Fire Wx Pgrm Mgr 
National Weather Service 
3833 So. Development Ave, Bldg 3807 
Boise, ID 83705 -5354 
Com:        208-334-9824 
Fax:         208-334-1660 
Email:       david.billingsley@noaa.gov 
Represents: NWS 

Bill Plough 
Assistant Chief 
California Dept of Forestry 
Southern Region 
2524 Mulberry St. 
Riverside, CA 92501 
Com:        909-320-6119 
Fax:         909-320-6395 
Email:      bill.plough@fire.ca.gov  
Represents: NASF 
  

Tom Wordell , Vice Chair. 
Fire Technology Transfer Specialist 
National Interagency Fire Center 
Joint Fire Science Program 
3833 South Development Avenue 
Boise, ID 83705  

Gwenan Poirier 
Intelligence Coordinator 
Rocky Mountain Coordination  Center 
2850 Youngfield Street 
Lakewood, CO 80215-7210 
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Com:        208-387-5865 
Fax:         208-387-5960 
Email:       tom_wordell@nifc.blm.gov 
Represents: Fire Analysts  
  

Com:        303-445-4303 
Fax:         303-445-4319 
Email:      gwenan_poirier@co.blm.gov 
Represents: Intelligence Coordinators 
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